
 

 

Student Organizations Deposit Form 

Date: __________________ 
 
Name(s):      _____________ 
 
Contact number:     ______________ 
 
Student organization/Club name: __________________________  
 
Advisor name:      ______________ 
 
Purpose for deposit (Select all that apply and include description): 
 

� Fundraisers:                       
� Dues:                        
� Gifts:                        
� Other:                        

 
Advisor signature:       Date:__________________ 
 
Treasurer signature:      Date:__________________ 
 
 
 
Amount to be deposited: 
 
Total in Cash: _______________ 
 
Total in Checks: _______________ 
 
 
Name on Check, Check #      Check Amount        Purpose 
Ex. Grant Thomas, #152 
 
1                      
 
2                    
 
3                    
 
4                    
 
5                    
 

Grand Total:   ________ 
 
 

Your signature verifies correct amount being deposited: 
 
Cash Sign Off #1    _______ 
 
Cash Sign Off #2      
 
Cash Sign Off #3      
 


